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Klubbhistoriska skrifter efter utgivningsar

Uppdaterad 2017-06-10

Ar
1927
1929
1934
1944
1946
1952
1952
1954
1954
1955
1957
1957
1958
1958
1959
1959
1959
1960
1962
1964
1964
1967
1967
1968
1969
1969
1970
1970
1973
1973
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1975
1976
1976
1977
1977

Jubileum
25
25
25
10
10
50

5
50
25
25
20
10
25
25
50
25
10
25
25
40
10
20

4
10
20
10
40
25
40
10
50
25
25
25
10
40
40
10
75
10

Klubb

Goteborgs GK
Stockholms GK
Falsterbo GK
Rya GK
Jonkopings GK
Goteborgs GK
Kalmar GK
Stockholms GK
Saltsjobadens GK
Halmstad GK
Upsala GK
Kalmar GK
Boras GK
Lidingo GK
Falsterbo GK
Rya GK
Carlskrona GK
Flommens GK

Lunds Akademiska GK

Kristianstads GK
Atvidabergs GK

Ostersund-Froso GK

Bollnds GK
Visby GK
Falkenbergs GK
Landskrona GK
Ystads GK
Linkopings GK
Lidingo GK

Avesta Jernverks GK

Kristianstads GK
Billingens GK
Falkenbergs GK
Gavle GK

Hagge GK
Flommens GK

Lunds Akademiska GK

Lagans GK
Goteborgs GK
Gullbringa GCC

Saknas i Svenska

Golfmuseets samling

X



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

1977
1978
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1989
1989
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998

10
10
53
10
50
50
50
25
50
25
20
50
50
75
60
50
10
50
30
50
50
20
60
25
25
50
40
50
25
90
60
30
30
30
25
25
25

60
60
50
30
20
90
60
25
60
50
25
25
60
50
50
40
25

Sollentuna GK
Isaberg GK
Stockholms GK
Barsebick G&CC
Saltsjobadens GK
Halmstad GK
Bastad GK

Luled GK
Ljunghusens GK
Harnosands GK
Delsjo GK

Boras GK
Lidingo GK
Falsterbo GK
Kristianstad GK
Rya GK
Albatross GK
Flommens GK
Falun-Borldnge GK
Lunds Akademiska GK
Jonkopings GK
Wermdo G&CC
Torekovs GK
Delsjo GK
Wittsjo GK
Orebro GK
Carlskrona GK
Hooks GK
Vermdo GCC
Goteborgs GK
Ljunghusens GK
Hogbo GK
Hokensas GK
Ingaré GK
Fjallbacka GK
Lyckorna GK
Sollentuna GK
Ale GK

Boras GK
Lidingo GK
Molle GK
Trollhittans GK
Bjorkhagens GK
Stockholms GK
Rya GK
Barsebick G&CC
Flommens GK
Linkopings GK
Enkopings GK
Viksjo GK
Lunds Akademiska GK
Kalmar GK
Ostersund-Froso GK
Karlstad GK
Vasatorps GK



96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

60
50
50
50
75
28
20
50
50
40
40
25
100
70
70
50
40
70
60
40
40
40
25
100
50
50
40
25
60
50
17
75
40
25
70
75
60
40
30
70
50
40
100
50
50
40
10
75
50
40
40
25
20
20
10

Upsala GK
Billingens GK
Carlskrona GK
Falkenbergs GK
Torekovs GK
Hulta GK

Mora GK
Eskilstuna GK
Arila GK
Sigtunabygdens GK
Torreby GK
Emmaboda GK
Goteborgs GK
Stockholms GK (70 dr pid Kevinge)
Ljunghusens GK
Trands GK

Delsjo GK

Lidingo GK

Molle GK

Skafto GK
Trelleborgs GK
Trollhattans GK
Bro Bélsta GK
Stockholms GK
Umea GK
Atvidabergs GK
Kristinehamns GK
Lindo GK
Osterlens GK
Falun-Borldnge GK
Solvesborgs GK
Halmstad GK
Lysegdrdens GK
Saro GC

Lunds Akademiska GK
Ljunghusens GK
Ostersund-Froso GK
Gullbringa GCC
Nynédshamns GK
Eksjo GK

Visby GK

Isaberg GK
Falsterbo GK
Katrineholms GK
Kungliga Drottningholms GK
Forsbacka GK
Kallfors GK
Flommens GK
Landskrona GK
Enkopings GK
Kungsbacka GK
Ale GK

Viksbergs GK
Akagardens GK
Kalix GK



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2016

88
60
50
50
50
50
25
20
80
50
50
40
25
50
40
60
70

Helsingborgs GK (Golfbanan i Viken)
Nykopings GK

Billeruds GK

Torreby GK

Delsjo GK

Marks GK

Uddevalla GK

Ljustero GK

Lidingo GK

Bokskogens GK

Kobergs GK (Trollhittans GK)
Angelhoms GK

Osterdkers GK

Hudiksvalls GK
Funésdalsfjallens GK

Luled GK

Bodens GK



